



FOODSERVICE

MADE TO SERVE®



WHOLE ALMONDS

Case Code
109155

Pack & Size
200 / 0.62 OZ. POUCH(ES)

At Emerald, we use the best almonds we can find with the fresh, crunchy texture almond-lovers demand. Take this convenient small bag of whole, natural almonds with you for a better for you snack anytime, anywhere.

Nutrition Facts

1 Serving Per Container

Serving size 1 Pack (17.5g)

Amount per serving

Calories **100**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 11%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 2g

Monounsaturated Fat 6g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 0mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 4g 1%

Dietary Fiber 2g 8%

Total Sugars <1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 4g 6%

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 0.6mg 4%

Potassium 130mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ Perfectly whole and natural almonds
- ✓ Convenient small bag is a perfect on-the-go snack
- ✓ A better for you snack to satisfy your hunger and crunchy snack craving
- ✓ Non-GMO Project Verified
- ✓ 4g protein per package

PREPARATION

HANDLING

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 364 Days
Storage Temperature: 50 - 70 °F

INGREDIENTS

ALMONDS, Vegetable and Nut Oil Blend (ALMOND, BRAZIL NUT, Canola, CASHEW, PEANUT, PECAN, Safflower, Sunflower and/or WALNUT Oils).

MORE

At Emerald, we use the best almonds we can find with the fresh, crunchy texture almond-lovers demand. Take this convenient small bag of whole, natural almonds with you for a better for you snack anytime, anywhere. Emerald harvests only the tastiest, crunchiest, high quality nuts. Whatever the occasion, Emerald has the specific nut you are looking for.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size:	200 / 0.62 OZ. POUCH(ES)	Case Weight:	8.797 LB	UPC:	10300343244
Cube:	0.574 FT	Case Size:	16.310 IN x 11.310 IN x 5.380 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14:	20010300343244

ALLERGENS

Contains: Nut, Peanut

DIETARY NEEDS

100 Calories or Less Per Serving

Printed: 30, Jan 2023